
City Council Chambers
447 N. Main Street
Boerne, TX 78006

City of Boerne

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12019-829 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/7/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/13/2019

Title: CONSIDER RESOLUTION NO. 2019-R131; RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER
TO ENTER INTO AND MANAGE CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 1 TO THE
ADVANCE FUNDING AGREEMENT FOR VOLUNTARY LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONTRIBUTIONS
ON STATE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS BETWEEN THE CITY OF BOERNE AND TEXAS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION (TXDOT). (Expenditure of additional utility relocation work
associated with the widening project of State Highway 46 from Herff Road to Ammann Road)

Sponsors: Michael Mann

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AIS SH-46 Utilites Changes.pdf, 2. Resolution No. 2019-R131, 3. Construction Contract Change
Order 1, 4. SH-46 Widening Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council8/13/2019 1 Pass

CONSIDER RESOLUTION NO. 2019-R131; RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO ENTER INTO AND
MANAGE CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 1 TO THE ADVANCE FUNDING AGREEMENT FOR
VOLUNTARY LOCAL GOVERNMENT CONTRIBUTIONS ON STATE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS BETWEEN
THE CITY OF BOERNE AND TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION (TXDOT). (Expenditure of additional
utility relocation work associated with the widening project of State Highway 46 from Herff Road to Ammann
Road)

RECOMMENDED VERBIAGE FOR CITY COUNCIL ACTION:

Approve Or Deny Resolution No. 2019-R131; Authorizing Payment Of The City's Share In The Costs Of

Additional Utility Relocations Associated With Widening Of SH-46 Between Herff Road And Ammann Road In

The Amount Of $15,447.52.

City of Boerne Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

